VKS Series Crane Cab Coolers
VS Split Type Units
E-Containers/Shelters
Crane Cabins
VKS Series VS Split Type Units tmsgrup.com VKS Series VS Split Type Units tmsgrup.com
1.	 Available at low environmental temperatures.
2.	 High ambient temperature, high vibratory, dusty and corrosive environments.
3.	 Fin spacing is 4mm. The fin spaces show differences depending of material changes on condenser and evaporator coils.

Dust Resistant
VS 420 7 0 0
Product Type Code Product Specification Code
4 1 F 1 1 T 1 1 1
Split type Crane Cabin Cooler
420x10= 4200Watt (nominal)
550
720
850
1050
1200
1650
2050
2500
3200
0: CDST type Indoor unit
1: CSST type Indoor unit
2: WT type Indoor unit
3: WCT type Indoor unit
4: R134a¹
7: R227ea3
6: R236fa4
3: R513a¹
0: R450a2
0: Welded and epoxy coated carbon steel body, C4
4: Stainless steel made welded body
F: Semi-hermetic Reciprocating Compressor
B: Semi-hermetic Reciprocating Compressor
G: Semi-hermetic Reciprocating Compressor
1: Remote control and monitoring (basic)5
2: Remote control and monitoring (extended)5
3: Remote control and monitoring (pro)5
1: Control voltage; 230 VAC/1Ph
4: Control voltage; 24VDC
T: Condenser is on top
B: Condenser is in the unit
1: Electrical connections; easy plug
2: Electrical connections; straight
0: 380-420V/3Ph/50Hz
1: Connection port; coupling with copper
tube extension
2: Connection port; coupling with flexible
hose extension
3: Connection port; copper tube
1: Electrical panel; detached, stand alone
2: Electrical panel; left side
3: Electrical panel; right side
4: Electrical panel; top
0: Condenser coil with copper tubes and aluminium
fins + epoxy coated
1: Condenser coil with copper tubes and fins + epoxy
coated
2: Condenser coil with copper tubes and aluminium
fins + electrofin coated
3: Condenser coil with copper tubes and fins +
electrofin coated
*Please contact us for further customization requests.